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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/16/2019

Showbill: 273 Class: PHBA 6302 Premier Amateur Halter Geldings 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathyrn Boggetta, Charlene Carter, Darrel Hersom, Terry Thompson

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jennifer Mulhausen
Mansfield, TX2016

TNR Hardcore Homerun

PHBA - 92009

Suzanne Mulhausen

PHBA - 3770

2614

Sire/Dam: The Home Run Kid x Faithful Intention

2 Jim Douglas
Gower, MO2017

Rooster Cogbern

PHBA - 91731

Jim Douglas

PHBA - 102774

2397

Sire/Dam: I Am Legendary x DH Annies Last

3 Buffy Jerniqan
Gordon, AL2015

Star Spangled Fella

PHBA - 90696

Buffy Jerniqan

PHBA - 89881

2327

Sire/Dam: RH Stars And Stripes x JMK Opalescent

4 Roxann Guthrie
Vassar, MI2010

CowboysAintEasyToLuv

PHBA - 88675

Kelsey Guthrie Rudy

PHBA - 49154

2439

Sire/Dam: Willy Be Invited x Call Me Snuggles

5

Z
Sean Mullins
Seaford, DE2018

Tennacious

PHBA - 91424

Sean Mullins

PHBA - 100131

2562

Sire/Dam: I Gotta Cool Secret x Wincredible Security

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2614
2327
2397
2562
2439

2614
2562
2327
2439
2397

3rd Judge: 

2397
2439
2614
2327
2562

4th Judge: 

2614
2397
2439
2327
2562
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3
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Kathyrn 
Boggetta

Charlene 
Carter

Darrel 
Hersom

Terry 
Thompson


